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Monday, September 24, 2001 - Continued 

204266 
204266 
204267 
204267 
204268 
204268 
204269 
204269 
204271 
204271 
204272 
204284 

GEMMILL, CLAY 
GEMMILL, CLAY 
HALL-HARPER, VANESSA 
HALL-HARPER, VANESSA’ 
LENTZ, VICKI 
LENTZ, VICKI 
JACKSON, JOSEPH 
JACKSON, JOSEPH 
DIAZ, LUPE 
DIAZ, LUPE 
CHAMBERS DEBRA E 
DURICHEK, MARYANN 

2001 - 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
204196 
204197 
204198 
204199 
204200 
204201 
204202 
204203 
204205 
204207 

OKLAHOMA FLOODPLAIN 
OKLAHOMA FLOODPLAIN 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

_ CITY OF TULSA 
JOLLIFF, ROGER 
METROCALL 
CITY OF TULSA 
FARMER'S INSURANCE GROUP 
WEATHERBANK INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

2001 - 2002 LAW LIBRARY FUND 
203572 
203573 
203574 
203575 
204209 

REGENESIS COMPANY 
DENCO INC 
MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC 
YOUNG J D CO 
MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC 

MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL. OUT OF 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

TRAINING 
TRAINING 

COUNTY 

COUNTY 

COUNTY 

COUNTY 

COUNTY 

TELEPHONE SERVICE 
CENTREX CHARGES 
COMMUNICATION REPAIR 
RENTALS & LEASES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
VEHICLE INSURANCE 
WEATHER WIRE SEVICE 
ELECTRIC 

MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 

EXPENS 
EXPENS _ 
EXPENS 
EXPENS 
EXPENS 

119.37 
276.50 
98.67 

437.70 
57.86 

314.61 
8.28 

616.44 
26.91 

196.80 
15.18 
10.52 

175.00 
175.00 
47.18 

184.46 
12.99 
34.65 
6.50 

760.00 
195.00 
477.23 

3,604.00 
278.00 
53.16 

286.00 
149.66 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; 

Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

-ATTEST: 

Uhhown) 
Earlene Wilson, County Clerk 

2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
201031 
201130 
202553 
203737 
203770 
203771 
203772 
203773 
203820 
204008 
204012 
204013 
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.) 

CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
METROCALL 
COURY PROPERTIES INC 
DAC . 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 

COUNT} COMMISSIONERS BO 

Jo elph, Chaiyman 

MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 

SUPPL 
SUPPL 
SUPPL 
SUPPL 

SUPPL 
SUPPLI 

1,539.00 
200.00 
11.41 

25,096.40 
2,420.72 
6,935.30 
2,420.72 
2,412.09 
7,058.32 

40,456.28 
11,769.68 
11,769.68 


