1			
204266	GEMMILL, CLAY	MILEAGE	119.37
204266	GEMMILL, CLAY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	276.50
204267	HALL-HARPER, VANESSA	MILEAGE	98.67
204267	HALL-HARPER, VANESSA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	437.70
204268	LENTZ, VICKI	MILEAGE	57.86
204268	LENTZ, VICKI	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	314.61
204269	JACKSON, JOSEPH	MILEAGE	8.28
204269	JACKSON, JOSEPH	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	616.44
204271	DIAZ, LUPE	MILEAGE	26.91
204271	DIAZ, LUPE	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	196.80
204272	CHAMBERS DEBRA E	MILEAGE	15.18
204284	DURICHEK, MARYANN	MILEAGE	10.52
	02 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY		
204196	OKLAHOMA FLOODPLAIN	TRAINING	175.00
204197	OKLAHOMA FLOODPLAIN	TRAINING	175.00
204198	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	TELEPHONE SERVICE	47.18
í	CITY OF TULSA	CENTREX CHARGES	184.46
204200	JOLLIFF, ROGER	COMMUNICATION REPAIR	12.99
204201	METROCALL	RENTALS & LEASES	34.65
204202	CITY OF TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	6.50
204203	FARMER'S INSURANCE GROUP	VEHICLE INSURANCE	760.00
204205	WEATHERBANK INC	WEATHER WIRE SEVICE	195.00
204207	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	ELECTRIC	477.23
		·	
	02 LAW LIBRARY FUND		
203572	REGENESIS COMPANY	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	3,604.00
203573	DENCO INC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	278.00
203574	MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	53.16
203575	YOUNG J D CO	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	286.00
204209	MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	149.66

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;

Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY/COMMISSIONERS

John Selph, Chairman

ATTEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY						
201031	CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC	<b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>	SUPPL	1,539.00		
201130	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	MISCELLANEOUS	SUPPL	200.00		
202553	METROCALL	<b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>	SUPPL	11.41		
203737	COURY PROPERTIES INC	MISCELLANEOUS	SUPPL	25,096.40		
203770	DAC	STATE PAYROLL		2,420.72		
203771	DAC	STATE PAYROLL		6,935.30		
203772	DAC	STATE PAYROLL		2,420.72		
203773	DAC	STATE PAYROLL		2,412.09		
203820	DAC	STATE PAYROLL		7,058.32		
204008	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	:	40,456.28		
204012	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS	SUPPL	11,769.68		
204013	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS	SUPPLI	11,769.68		
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)						